
Recette cocktail

CLOVER CLUB ZERO 

DIFFICULTÉ

SAISON  

MOMENT DE DÉGUSTATION  

Introduction

Préparation du cocktail

Add all the ingredients to a shaker filled with ice

Shake vigorously 

Strain into a coupette

Garnish and serve

1/4

2/4

3/4

4/4

Ingrédients

LIME JUICE 20 ML

FRUIT FOR MIX FRUITS
ROUGES

40 ML

CRANBERRY JUICE 60 ML

PINEAPPLE JUICE 20 ML

Conseils de présentation

MÉTHODE in a shaker

VERRERIE  

DÉCORATION red fruits



A découvrir également
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